Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary
9/28/2020-10/4/2020

LOS ALTOS HILLS - I
CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
Between 9/22 and 9/29, unknown suspect(s) entered a residence in the 13000
9/29 L3 Residential Burglary block of Wright Way by breaking a rear glass door. The house was ransacked,
but it is unknown if anything was taken.
At 1:11 AM, deputies responded to a welfare check request of a motorist at
DUI Magdalena Avenue and Maria Lane on report of a driver parked on the shoulder
9/30 L2 of the road, passed out inside the vehicle. An investigation revealed the suspect
ARREST o .
was driving under the influence of alcohol. The suspect was arrested and
booked into Main Jail.
PRIORITY RESPONSE
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT LEVEL TIME TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
10/3/2020 18:23 LS5 20-277-0253 415) PROSPECT AV @ EMERALD HILL LN INVESTIGATED
10/4/2020 8:15 L1 20-278-0052 2 12m 19s 415F TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD INVESTIGATED
BURGLARY
9/30/2020 10:50 L3 20-274-0128 3 10m 9s 459 WRIGHT WY @ ELENA RD INVESTIGATED
ID THEFT
10/1/2020 11:05 L4 20-275-0137 3 5m1s 530.5 ADOBE LN @ TEPA WY INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770253
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780052
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740128
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750137

9/30/2020 11:29
10/1/2020 9:28
10/1/2020 13:59
10/1/2020 15:19
10/2/2020 10:13
10/2/2020 15:22
10/4/2020 13:02
10/4/2020 14:53
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10/1/2020 11:10

9/28/2020 12:21

10/2/2020 9:27
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9/28/2020 11:10
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20-274-0012

20-275-0142
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20-272-0105
20-272-0114
20-273-0085
20-273-0139
20-273-0147
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20-273-0239
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5m 50s

18m 19s

8m 19s

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021

PERSON DOWN

1053

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066

TRAFFIC HAZARD

1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

1154

TRAFFIC CONTROL

1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184
1184

7111
7111
7111
7111
7111
7111
7111
7111

MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280

W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD

SNELL LN @ SNELL CT

WRIGHT WY @ ELENA RD

EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
STONEBROOK DR @ EL MONTE RD
MAGDALENA RD @ DAWSON DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740139
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750081
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750221
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750242
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760097
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760192
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780138
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780178
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740012
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750142
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720143
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760072
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720105
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720114
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730085
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730139
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730147
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730191
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730239

9/28/2020 11:24
9/28/2020 22:34
9/29/2020 10:04
9/30/2020 7:52
9/30/2020 19:29
10/1/2020 10:37
10/1/2020 11:27
10/1/2020 20:31
10/1/2020 20:46
10/2/2020 15:03
10/3/2020 19:19
10/3/2020 22:37
10/4/2020 21:38
10/4/2020 23:07
10/4/2020 23:21

10/1/2020 13:35

10/4/2020 9:34

10/2/2020 23:06

9/30/2020 11:42
10/1/2020 9:05
10/2/2020 11:49
10/2/2020 16:30
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L3
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L1

L4
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20-272-0122
20-272-0334
20-273-0106
20-274-0060
20-274-0340
20-275-0122
20-275-0151
20-275-0359
20-275-0365
20-276-0187
20-277-0265
20-277-0325
20-278-0292
20-278-0308
20-278-0312

20-275-0208

20-278-0075

20-276-0336

20-274-0149
20-275-0073
20-276-0128
20-276-0214

N N NN

Om 55s

21m 13s

11m 47s
1m 56s
6m 5s

7m 59s

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

MARIJUANA
COMPLAINT

11357

PARKING VIOLATION

22500

VEHICLE TOW

22651

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
EL MONTE RD @ MOODY RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ALEXIS DR
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
I-280 @ EL MONTE RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD

PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN

BASSETT LN @ RHUS RIDGE RD

PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280

HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
ANACAPA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
OLD RANCH LN @ OLD RANCH RD

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720122
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720334
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730106
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740060
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740340
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750122
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750151
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750359
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750365
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760187
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770265
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770325
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780292
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780308
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780312
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750208
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760336
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740149
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750073
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760128
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760214

10/4/2020 17:56
10/4/2020 18:01

9/28/2020 9:53
9/28/2020 11:55
9/28/2020 13:46
9/29/2020 9:55
9/29/2020 14:13
9/30/2020 16:10
10/1/2020 9:20
10/4/2020 11:30

10/1/2020 21:08
10/2/2020 16:46

9/28/2020 23:41
9/29/2020 12:39
9/29/2020 12:42
10/1/2020 5:17
10/1/2020 6:54
10/1/2020 20:57
10/2/2020 9:59
10/2/2020 15:05
10/2/2020 15:07
10/3/2020 8:39
10/3/2020 21:06
10/4/2020 18:42

L1
L3

L5
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3
L3
L1

L5
L2

L5
L3
L1
L5
L1
L3
L3
L1
L1
L1
L5
L1

20-278-0234
20-278-0236

20-272-0087
20-272-0135
20-272-0171
20-273-0098
20-273-0220
20-274-0253
20-275-0076
20-278-0117

20-275-0375
20-276-0216

20-272-0347
20-273-0174
20-273-0177
20-275-0025
20-275-0035
20-275-0370
20-276-0091
20-276-0188
20-276-0189
20-277-0068
20-277-0295
20-278-0253

2

23m 27s
30m 10s

10m 35s

6m 48s

1033A
1033A
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS

911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL

PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE
AID
AID

INFORMATION ONLY

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
BTINFO
INFO
INFO

MIRANDA RD @ MIRANDA CT
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN

PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR
FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
DAWN LN @ ELENA RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
QUAIL LN @ ROBLEDA RD

DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280

STONEBROOK DR @ ONEONTA DR
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
LA RENA LN @ DIANNE DR
REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR
LA BARRANCA RD @ PURISSIMA RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
CHAPIN RD @ ROBLEDA RD
ROBLEDA RD @ CHAPIN RD
I-280 @ EL MONTE RD
BLANDOR WY @ MAGDALENA RD
ALTA LANE SOUTH @ ALTA TIERRA RD

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780234
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780236
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720087
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720135
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720171
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730098
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730220
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740253
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750076
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780117
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750375
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730174
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730177
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750025
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750035
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750370
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760091
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760188
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760189
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770068
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770295
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780253

PATROL CHECKS

9/28/2020 13:06 L1 20-272-0155 PATCK FREMONT PINES LN @ FREMONT RD COMPLETE
9/29/2020 9:07 L1 20-273-0072 PATCK BURKE RD @ FREMONT RD COMPLETE
9/30/2020 18:53 L4 20-274-0328 PATCK ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD COMPLETE
9/30/2020 19:45 L2 20-274-0348 PATCK HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD COMPLETE
10/2/2020 18:25 L1 20-276-0247 PATCK PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN COMPLETE
10/3/2020 13:47 L5 20-277-0157 PATCK RAVENSBURY AV @ HILLPARK LN COMPLETE
10/3/2020 14:24 L3 20-277-0174 PATCK MATADERO CREEK LN @ MATADERO CREEK CT COMPLETE
10/3/2020 14:46 L4 20-277-0181 PATCK MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD COMPLETE
10/3/2020 18:30 L5 20-277-0256 PATCK PROSPECT AV @ EMERALD HILL LN COMPLETE
10/3/2020 23:03 L4 20-277-0333 PATCK MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD COMPLETE
10/4/2020 15:04 L4 20-278-0180 PATCK PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD COMPLETE
PHISHING SCAM
9/28/2020 11:55 L1 20-272-0136 3 6m 9s PHISH FREMONT PINES LN @ FREMONT RD INVESTIGATED
STRANDED MOTORISTS
10/1/2020 15:49 L3 20-275-0252 STRAND ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY INVESTIGATED
10/3/2020 22:05 L1 20-277-0311 STRAND I-280 @ EL MONTE RD INVESTIGATED
TRAFFIC MONITORING
10/1/2020 10:01 L3 20-275-0103 TRAFIC PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD COMPLETE
WELFARE CHECK
10/1/2020 9:22 L3 20-275-0077 2 4m 30s WELCK DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD COMPLETE

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.
Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720155
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202730072
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740328
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202740348
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202760247
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770157
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770174
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770181
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770256
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770333
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202780180
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202720136
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750252
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202770311
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=202750077

